

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 9/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2848 OF 2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZEE TURNER LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 30/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Nanda, Adv.

For BBCL Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Ladda, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindraker, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sana A.R. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Natrajan, Adv.
for M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

.....2.

- 2 -

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

Mr. Prabhat Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 9.

Four weeks' time is granted to file
counter and two weeks thereafter for filing a
rejoinder.

List thereafter.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master