

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2847-2854 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZEE TURNER LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3455-3462 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3463-3470 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3474 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3475-3482 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3896-3903 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7247 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Anil Punj,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Mr. Aman A.,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Angat Singh Dugal,Adv.

M/s. TMT Law Practise, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.88

: 2 :

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Kartik Yadav,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Mr. Anil Punj,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv

Ms. Garima Prashad ,Adv

Mrs. Sana Hashmi,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv

Mr. Nitin Kaushal,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

Mr. Amam A.,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Deven Khanna,Adv.

Ms. Ashmi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
Served respondents granted time for filing counter
affidavit, if any.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh
steps against the unserved respondents

List the matters on 23.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar